UT87E

Perforated copper rail, quadro.system, 25x5 L1750mm

Technical properties

Configuration

Design of the busbar

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Height of the busbar bars

Width of the busbars

Equipment

Quantity of section in width

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Subject to technical modifications

flat

160 A

5 mm

1750 mm

1750 mm

5 mm

25 mm

not concerned

Yes

Yes



